DRILLS AND CHISELS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
TRUTEK TCME – THREE-POINT DRILL BITS
WITH SDS MAX HOLDER
TCME three-point drill dimensions
Product Code
  Drill diameter
Ø [mm]
 Working Length
[mm]
     Total length
[mm]
TCME12340 12 200 340
TCME12540 12 400 540
TCME13340 13 200 340
TCME13540 13 400 540
TCME14340 14 200 340
TCME14540 14 400 540
TCME15340 15 200 340
TCME16340 16 200 340
TCME16540 16 400 540
TCME18340 18 200 340
TCME18540 18 400 540
TCME20340 20 200 340
TCME20540 20 400 540
Usage:
 drilling in concrete, reinforced concrete and natural stone
 drilling holes for anchors, dowels and resin studs
 making holes for culverts, cables and thin installation pipes